Data sheet provided by Mass Integrated
massintegrated.com  •  displayalliance.com
Please call +1.978.465.6190
Email: sales@massintegrated.com
ISO 9001: 2008
Mass Integrated complies with all DMCA takedown notices.  Please send a formal
DMCA Takedown Notice to Mass Integrated Systems, Inc. • 18 Henry Graf Jr. Road,
Unit 1 • Newburyport, MA 01950.

X X X XX X X1 0 0X X X XX X
2 3 4 5 6 7
Type designation
No 1. Control Number
No 2. Rank / Grade
No 3. Line classification (BOE OT:A/BC)
No 4. Year (05 : 2005, 06: 2006, …)
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2009.6.27.0TFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 35
SPEC TITLE
HT140WXB-100 Product Specification
SPEC. NUMBER
S 28
(2) High voltage caution label
(3) Box label
Label Size: 110 mm (L) × 56 mm (W)
Contents
Model: HT140WXB-100
Q`ty: Module Q`ty in one box
Serial No.: Box Serial No. See next figure for detail description.
Date: Packing Date
Internal use of Product
0000000000000 200X.X.XX
38HT140WXB-100
00 0 0 00 0 0000 000000
Type  Grade  Line  Year  Month  Internal use   Serial No
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2009.6.27.0TFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 35
SPEC TITLE
HT140WXB-100 Product Specification
SPEC. NUMBER
S 29
15.0  PACKING INFORMATION
15.1 Packing order
15.2  Notes
l Box Dimension: 526mm(W) x 346mm(D) x 448mm(H)
l Package Quantity in one Box: 38pcs
l Total Weight: 16kg
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2009.6.27.0TFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 35
SPEC TITLE
HT140WXB-100 Product Specification
SPEC. NUMBER
S 30
Figure 6. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimension (Front View)
16.0  MECHANICAL OUTLINE DIMENSION
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2009.6.27.0TFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 35
SPEC TITLE
HT140WXB-100 Product Specification
SPEC. NUMBER
S 31
Figure 7. TFT-LCD Module Outline Dimensions (Rear view)
B2006-5006-O (3/3) A4(210 X 297)
2009.6.27.0TFT LCD PRODUCT
ISSUE DATEREVPRODUCT GROUP
PAGE
OF 35
SPEC TITLE
HT140WXB-100 Product Specification
SPEC. NUMBER